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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 39 Women's Fly (51kg) JITPONG JUTAMAS THA
MAGNO IRISH PHI BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR HYEOK LEE MGL
CHN
UAE
SRI
MAS

TSOGTGEREL TSERENKHAND
JINGJING ZHANG
MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI
NELKA SHIROMALA
MAZLAN BIN AMZAH

29:28
27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 40 Women's Fly (51kg) NGUYEN THI TAM VIE
NAO SREYPOV CAM

RED RSC R2 2:05

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAS MAZLAN BIN AMZAH SGP
JPN
PHI
CHN
UAE

ABDUL MOHAMED HANIFA
RIICH IGARASHI
MAXIMO ABALOS
JINGJING ZHANG
MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI

10:8
10:8
10:8
10:9
10:8

RED
BLUE

3 41 Men's Flyweight (52kg) LADON ROGEN PHI
MOHAMED HAMID SGP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI NELKA SHIROMALA KOR
MGL
TPE
THA
CHN

HYEOK LEE
TSOGTGEREL TSERENKHAND
YU LING CHANG
WERAPORN BEHKEE
JINGJING ZHANG

30:27
30:26
30:25
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 42 Men's Flyweight (52kg) QUINTAS da SILVA JOSE BARETTO TLS
YAODAM AMMARIT THA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

INA ROYKE WANEY TPE
JPN
SGP
PHI
KOR

YU LING CHANG
RIICH IGARASHI
ABDUL MOHAMED HANIFA
MAXIMO ABALOS
HYEOK LEE

29:28
28:29
27:30
27:30
27:29

RED
BLUE

5 43 Men's Lightweight (60kg) VU THANH DAT VIE
SUAREZ CHARLY PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHN JINGJING ZHANG MAS
MGL
UAE
SRI
THA

MAZLAN BIN AMZAH
TSOGTGEREL TSERENKHAND
MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI
NELKA SHIROMALA
WERAPORN BEHKEE

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

6 44 Men's Lightweight (60kg) PIDNUCH KHUNATIP THA
PAPENDANG FARRAND INA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI MAXIMO ABALOS JPN
UAE
SRI
TPE
KOR

RIICH IGARASHI
MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI
NELKA SHIROMALA
YU LING CHANG
HYEOK LEE

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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