



Session Results

Session 7

SUN 8 DEC 2019 15:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	39	Women's Fly (51kg)		RED	JITPONG JUTAMAS		THA				
				BLUE	MAGNO IRISH		PHI	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	KOR	HYEOK LEE	Judge 1:	MGL	TSOGTGEREL TS	ERENKHAND		29:28
						Judge 2:		JINGJING ZHANG			27:30
						Judge 3:		MOHAMMAD ALKH	IOORI		27:30
						Judge 4:	SRI	NELKA SHIROMAL	A		28:29
						Judge 5:	MAS	MAZLAN BIN AMZ	λH		27:30
2	40	Women's Fly (51kg)		RED	NGUYEN THI TAM		VIE	RED	RSC	R2 2	:05
				BLUE	NAO SREYPOV		CAM				
		1	Referee:	MAS	MAZLAN BIN AMZAH	Judge 1:	SGP	ABDUL MOHAMED	HANIFA		10:8
						Judge 2:		RIICH IGARASHI			10:8
						Judge 3:		MAXIMO ABALOS			10:8
						Judge 4:	CHN	JINGJING ZHANG			10:9
						Judge 5:	UAE	MOHAMMAD ALKH	IOORI		10:8
3	41	Men's Flyweight (52kg)		RED	LADON ROGEN		PHI	RED	WP	5:0	
				BLUE	MOHAMED HAMID		SGP				
			Referee:	SRI	NELKA SHIROMALA	Judge 1:	KOR	HYEOK LEE			30:27
			Referee.	UN	NEEKA OHINOMAEA	Judge 2:		TSOGTGEREL TSI			30:26
						Judge 3:		YU LING CHANG			30:25
						Judge 4:		WERAPORN BEH	FF		29:28
						Judge 5:		JINGJING ZHANG			30:27
4	42	Men's Flyweight (52kg)		RED	QUINTAS da SILVA JOSE BARETTO		TLS				
				BLUE	YAODAM AMMARIT		THA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
		I	Referee:	INA	ROYKE WANEY	Judge 1:	TPE	YU LING CHANG			29:28
						Judge 2:	JPN	RIICH IGARASHI			28:29
						Judge 3:		ABDUL MOHAMED	HANIFA		27:30
						Judge 4:	PHI	MAXIMO ABALOS			27:30
						Judge 5:	KOR	HYEOK LEE			27:29
5	43	Men's Lightweight (60kg	g)	RED	VU THANH DAT		VIE				
				BLUE	SUAREZ CHARLY		PHI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		1	Referee:	CHN	JINGJING ZHANG	Judge 1:	MAS	MAZLAN BIN AMZ	λH		27:30
						Judge 2:		TSOGTGEREL TSI			27:30
						Judge 3:		MOHAMMAD ALKH			27:30
						Judge 4:		NELKA SHIROMAL			27:30
						Judge 5:	THA	WERAPORN BEH			26:30
6	44	Men's Lightweight (60kg	g)	RED	PIDNUCH KHUNATIP		THA	RED	WP	5:0	
				BLUE	PAPENDANG FARRAND		INA				
		ļ	Referee:	PHI	MAXIMO ABALOS	Judge 1:		RIICH IGARASHI			29:28
						Judge 2:	UAE	Mohammad Alkh	IOORI		29:28
						Judge 3:	SRI	NELKA SHIROMAL	A		29:28
						Judge 4:	TPE	YU LING CHANG			29:28
						Judge 5:	KOR	HYEOK LEE			30:27